

Corporate Identity Number:		
IN THE MATTER OF		
		DS Ministry of Corporate
		corporate affairs 7

Mailing Address as per record available in Registrar of Companies office:

Registrar of Companies



The Punjab Health Systems Corporation Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur Distt.Hoshiarpur

No. PHSC/HOSHIARPUR/SMO/2024 195

Dated:- 18-01-2024

From

Senior Medical Officer

I/C Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur

To

Krsnaa Diagnostics Ltd.

Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur

Subject:-

Address Proof Document for NABL Lab.

As per subject above this is to hereby declare that Krsnaa Diagnostics Ltd.

Laboratory is situated in the premises of government hospital as per the agreement on dated 02 Aug 2021. The complete address for communication of pathology laboratory is mentioned as below:

Krsnaa Diagnostics Ltd.

Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur

Kamalpur road, Hoshiarpur

Pin code:- 146001

Punjab

Sincerely

Medical Supreintendent

Senfor Medical Officer IIC, Civil Hospital, Hoshiarpur Stamp & Signature



Radiology Imaging Diagnostics Services on Public Private Partnership Mode Punjab Health Systems Corporations, Govt. of Punjab with KDPL Diagnostics (S.A.S. Nagar) Pvt. Ltd.



KDPL/PPP/LAB/Hoshiarpur/GEN/2022-23/Hoshiarpur/02

Date: - 02.02.2023

To,

The Senior Medical Officer,

Civil hospital,

HOSHIARPUR.

Subject: - Operational of Lab in Pathology Department at Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur under Public Private mode.

Respected Sir/Mam,

At the very outset. We take this as an opportunity to thank you for extending your valuable guidance for early operational of the Lab Machines in Pathology Department at **Hoshiarpur**.

With Reference to the above captioned subject. We are very happy to inform you that we have successfully completed the installation of all the machines, the reporting software and in Pathology Department Hoshiarpur.

We are proud to inform you that; the said departments have now operationalized with effect from 17.07.2022.

Yours Faithfully

Krsnaa Diagnostics Ltd

Seulot Westers Hosinguran





Laboratory Diagnostics Services on Public Private Partnership Mode Punjab Health Systems Corporations, Govt. of Punjab with KDPL Diagnostics (Mohali) Pvt. Ltd.



KDPL/PPP/Pathology/Punjab/Gen/2020-21/Hoshiarpur/01

Date: - 21.04.2023

To,

The Senior Medical Officer, Civil Hospital, Hoshiarpur

Subject: - Operational of Pathology Department at Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur under Private mode.

Respected Sir/ Ma'am,

At the very outset, we take this as an opportunity to thank you for extending your valuable guidance for early operational of the Pathology Department Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur. With reference to the above captioned subject, we are very happy to inform you that we have successfully completed the installation of all the machines, the Software and also have conducted trainings related thereof for the commencement of the Pathology Department at Civil Hospital Hoshiarpur

We are proud to inform you that; the said departments have now operationalized with effect from 17.07.2022

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,



Krsnaa Diagnostics Ltd.

Senior Medical Officer VC, Civil Hospital, Hoshiarpur

KDPL Diagnostics (Mohali) Pvt. Ltd.